
 エキスパートクラス 2024 / 6 / 8   :     

結果表 Weather :Sunny

Track :Dry

1 13 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 1 やっさん R32GT-R 1'53.554 14 144.661
2 3 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 2 ｾｶﾊﾟﾊﾟ992GT3 992GT3 1'53.814 17 0.260 0.260 144.330
3 19 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 3 POR-613 991.1GT3RS 1'54.153 20 0.599 0.339 143.902
4 4 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 4 夏のｵﾔｼﾞ 992GT3 1'54.388 8 0.834 0.235 143.606
5 15 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 5 Koji35 35GTR 1'55.951 17 2.397 1.563 141.670
6 1 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 6 ｹﾛｽｹ 992GT3touring 1'56.059 21 2.505 0.108 141.538
7 14 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 7 湾岸ﾌﾞﾙｰのR35 R35 1'56.261 17 2.707 0.202 141.292
8 8 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 8 GTS 991 1'56.302 17 2.748 0.041 141.243
9 16 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 9 Bowerhouse R Exige SⅡ EXIGE 1'56.693 16 3.139 0.391 140.769

10 23 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 10 たかぱんVAp GOLF GTI 1'58.984 13 5.430 2.291 138.059
11 25 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 11 VAp tomo7R GOLF R 1'59.016 19 5.462 0.032 138.022
12 10 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 12 992GT3 6MT GT3 1'59.405 20 5.851 0.389 137.572
13 27 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 13 青ｽｰ GRｽｰﾌﾟﾗ 2'00.152 18 6.598 0.747 136.717
14 7 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 14 992GT3M 911GT3 2'00.778 20 7.224 0.626 136.008
15 12 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 15 白色GT4 ｹｲﾏﾝ 2'01.705 25 8.151 0.927 134.972
16 24 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 16 ｼｭｰﾏｲVAP ｺﾞﾙﾌR GOLF R 2'01.931 14 8.377 0.226 134.722
17 11 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 17 黄色GT4 ｹｲﾏﾝ 2'02.035 21 8.481 0.104 134.607
18 18 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 18 188 NC1 NSX  NC1 2'02.194 19 8.640 0.159 134.432
19 6 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 19 全開ﾊﾞﾘﾊﾞﾘGT3 991GT3-4.0 2'02.239 17 8.685 0.045 134.383
20 26 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 20 southwalker A45 2'02.243 18 8.689 0.004 134.378
21 5 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 21 白くて遅いCLA CLA45SAMG 2'03.384 17 9.830 1.141 133.136
22 20 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 22 湘南 4068 RCF 2'03.639 18 10.085 0.255 132.861
23 21 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 23 まだまだ初心者 GSF 2'04.200 25 10.646 0.561 132.261
24 22 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 24 ちょこ RCF 2'05.047 26 11.493 0.847 131.365
25 2 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 25 ﾊﾏのﾅｶﾑ ｼﾋﾞｯｸﾀｲﾌﾟR 2'06.401 20 12.847 1.354 129.958
26 28 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 26 smallblock_v8 E63 AMG 2'09.714 18 16.160 3.313 126.639
27 9 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 27 911GT3 996 Mk1 911 GT3 2'21.951 3 28.397 12.237 115.722
28 17 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 28 ｻﾝ ﾊﾞｳﾜｰﾊｳｽﾄﾚﾉ ｻﾝ ﾊﾞｳﾜｰﾊｳｽﾄﾚﾉ 14'44.401 212'50.84712'22.450 18.574

Entry :133    Start :28
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Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


